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Join North Bennet Street School’s Teen Craft & Trade Intensives this summer! 
Designed for rising high school sophomores, juniors, and seniors, these week-
long programs offer an exciting introduction to hands-on trades and crafts in a 
supportive, small-class setting.

Led by expert NBSS faculty and alumni, students will develop real-world 
skills, expand their network, and create something with their hands—all while 
exploring career pathways in the skilled trades. 

Summer 2026 Sessions
Monday, July 13 - Friday, July 17
Preservation Carpentry: Timberframing & Traditional Building

Monday, July 20 - Friday, July 24
Preservation Carpentry: Timberframing & Traditional Building
Carpentry: Introduction to Power Tools & Wall Framing

Monday, July 27 - Friday, July 31
Carpentry: Introduction to Power Tools & Wall Framing
Jewelry Making: Design & Fabrication

Monday, August 3 - Friday, August 7
Woodworking: Introduction to Furniture Making

Monday, August 10 - Friday, August 14
Bookbinding: Design & Structures 

Learn more and apply: nbss.edu/teens




